E51 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
L
P
(M
)

Catalog 0900P-E
Ordering Information
How to Order LP/LPM Series Cylinders
Bore
Size
0.56"
0.75"
1.12"
1.50"
2.00"
2.50"
3.00"
4.00"
Double Rod Cylinder
Blank    Single Rod
K   Double Rod
1.50 K N
Mounting Style
N   Basic (Std.)
Single Rod Styles
4F  Head Bolt
4R  Cap Bolt
2F  Head Trunnion 1
2R  Cap Trunnion 1
1  Cap Pivot Eye
Double Rod Styles
N  Basic
4R  Cap Bolt
2F  Head Trunnion
Hollow Rod Styles 1,2,5
NH  Basic
4RH  Cap Bolt
2FH  Head Trunnion
Series
LP Standard
LPM Magnetic
 Piston 5
LP L
Piston Seal
Blank Standard Seal
L    Lipseal Piston Seal 3
Seals
Blank Standard
V    Class 5 Seals
V B
Bumpers
Blank No Bumpers
B   Bumpers Both Ends
H   Head End Only
C   Cap End Only 4
(See page E60 for stroke
 reduction.)
Spring
Blank None
E   Spring Extend
R   Spring Return
E S
Special Feature
Blank   No Special Feature
S   Special Feature
Rod End Thread Style
9 Standard Female Rod End
4 Optional Male Rod End
3 Special Rod End
 (specify dimensions or
 sketch)
9 1.25"
Stroke
Specify in
inches.
1. Not available on 9/16" bore.
2. Hollow rods are used on double rod cylinders. All hollow rod options
require the double rod prefix “K”.